
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kate Roberts - (1363357) - City of Liverpool SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.30 618 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:07.44 614 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:07.83 603 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Co Liverpool 1

1:07.89 602 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Co Liverpool 1

1:08.45 587 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:08.48 586 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:08.48 586 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:08.52 585 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:08.93 575 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:08.99 573 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:09.10 571 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:09.79 554 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:09.84 553 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:10.06 547 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:10.08 547 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:10.16 545 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:12.05 503 F 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:12.32 498 H 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:13.71 470 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:15.02 446 F 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:15.82 432 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:16.65 418 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:18.15 394 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

1:25.00 306 H 22/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:27.03 285 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:32.15 240 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Leyland Barr 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.48 586 H 12/05/24 ARENA Manchester Open Meet 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:07.44 614 F 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:07.30 618 H 21/04/24 SENW Regional Summer Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:07.89 602 F 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Co Liverpool 1

1:07.83 603 H 14/04/24 City of Leeds National Qualifier 2024 Leeds Co Liverpool 1

1:08.99 573 H 31/03/24 Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

1:08.45 587 H 10/03/24 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2024 Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

1:08.52 585 F 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:08.48 586 H 11/02/24 Lancashire County Championships 2024 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

1:08.93 575 F 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:09.10 571 H 06/08/23 Swim England National Summer Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:09.84 553 F 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:10.08 547 H 30/04/23 SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:10.16 545 F 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:10.06 547 H 16/04/23 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier Meet 2023 Leeds Leyland Barr 1

1:09.79 554 H 02/04/23 Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023 Sheffield Leyland Barr 1

1:12.05 503 F 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:12.32 498 H 11/02/23 Lancashire County Age Groups & Championships 2023 Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:13.71 470 H 18/12/22 City of Leeds SC Xmas Cracker Meet Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:16.65 418 H 24/04/22 SE North West Summer Regional Swimming Champs Liverpool Leyland Barr 1

1:15.02 446 F 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:15.82 432 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Leyland Barr 1

1:18.15 394 H 19/12/21 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2021 John Charles Leyland Barr 3

1:27.03 285 H 08/02/20 Lancashire County Age Groups & County Champs Manchester Leyland Barr 1

1:25.00 306 H 22/12/19 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2019 Leeds Leyland Barr 3

1:32.15 240 H 16/12/18 City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2018 Leeds Leyland Barr 3
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